BCA
Battery Cabinets
FEATURES
• 16 gauge cold rolled steel
   construction
• Two sizes available in red or
   black finish
• Formed liftaway hinge

CUSTOM BRANDING AVAILABLE
Pg. 1/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Size			   Finish
SSU00500	 22” x 10” x 8.5”		  Red
SSU00501	 22” x 10” x 8.5”		  Black
SSU00507	 30” x 10” x 8.5”		  Red
SSU00508	 30” x 10” x 8.5”		  Black
P/N# SSU-SC-111/T
Gator Relays Fuse Board Module (can be field-installed as optional fuse block)
www.1sae.com | 1.800.486.1723
© Copyright 2025 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT10011 | Rev. K